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Season Club

2024
2023

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
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AMA

JON LECANDA GOMEZ

Bornin: MUZKI1Z 08-19-1998

Competing
inthe
ACT

No
Yes

CASTRENA No

PEDRENA

ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No

Tlm%Times

Condition on
boal
Not own 19
Not own
Not own
Formed 2
Formed 19
Formed 13
Formed 8
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

[EEN

10

Clubs

11

g w h~ O

IT-SASOKOr At Acrown

| TSASOKO
AMA

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

48

154
181
186
127

PR RN

20:00,72 23:08,20

19:06,74 21:34,20
19:23,72 21:04,48
19:27,14 22:02,36
19:29,16 23:52,38



