JON LECANDA GOMEZ

ITSASOKO: AMAknown

ITSASOKO AMA

Born in: MUZKIZ 08-19-1998

Seasor	ı Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification		Number of flags		Worst time
2024		No								
2023	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Not own	19	1	11	48		20:00,72	23:08,20
2022	CASTREÑA	No	Not own							
2021	PEDREÑA	No	Not own							
2020	ZIERBENA	Yes	Formed	2	6	5	154	2	19:06,74	21:34,20
2019	ZIERBENA	Yes	Formed	19	1	4	181	1	19:23,72	21:04,48
2018	ZIERBENA	Yes	Formed	13	6	3	186	1	19:27,14	22:02,36
2017	ZIERBENA	Yes	Formed	8	10	5	127	1	19:29,16	23:52,38
2016	ZIERBENA	No	Formed							
2015	ZIERBENA	No	Formed							
2014	ZIERBENA	No	Formed							
2013	ZIERBENA	No	Formed							